

# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

A modernized and credible customs administration that upholds good governance and is among the world's best

Pieces of unclaimed valuable articles
which are held In-Bond, and under
the custody and safekeeping of
Collection Division, this Port, as of 09
December 2024.

ABANDONMENT PROCEEDINGS NO. <u>003-2025</u> (NAIA)

#### NOTICE AND DECLARATION OF ABANDONMENT

WHEREAS, in a Memorandum dated 09 December 2024, IOV Richard S. Rebong, DPA, Chief, Baggage Assistance Division recommended for the issuance of abandonment proceedings against several valuable articles which are still held in-bond after the lapse of the prescribed thirty (30) day period within which to claim the same.

WHEREAS, the subject articles which are recommended for abandonment and which are presently under the custody and safekeeping of the Collection Division, this Port, are herein enumerated in details as follows:

Date of Arrival	Name of Passenger	HBR	No.	Description of Articles
09-04-2024	XINGPING PAN	001000	11407	Two (2) bottles of Liquor
09-07-2024	JOHN KENNARD GUIACO	001000	11430	One (1) Patek Philippe Aquarant Watch, stainless steel, black strap Serial No. 5167A-001
09-21-2024	LIAM SHI	001000	9224	Three (3) bottles Kweichon Moutai
10-05-2024	YU-FA-HSILAO	0010000	2362	Bentley blended malt
10-05-2024	LIN CHENG CHIN	0010000	2351	Two (2) bottles Malt Scotch
10-05-2024	PAUL ANDREW SMITH	001000	1733	Twenty (20) pieces Watches
10-10-2024	SHUYUAN DAI	001000	1801	Seventy three (73) pieces Stuffed Toys
10-15-2024	JUNGWOON LEE	001000	1867	Twenty two (22) reams of Blueberry Menthol Cigarettes

WHEREAS, Section 11.4 of Customs Administrative Order (CAO) No. 2017 provides:

"Section 11. Treatment of In-Bond Baggage.

XXX

11.4 All In-Bond Baggage, which remain unclaimed after thirty (30) days from arrival shall be subject to abandonment proceedings."



WHEREFORE, premises considered, the above-described pieces of articles be, as it is are hereby declared ABANDONED in favor of the government pursuant to Section 11.4 of CAO No. 1-2017, the same to be turned over to the Auction and Cargo Disposal Division (ACDD), this Port, for inventory, custody and safekeeping pending the final disposition thereof in the manner provided for by law.

Let copies of this Notice and Declaration of Abandonment be furnished to all parties thru the Baggage Assistance Division, this Port and offices concerned, and a copies thereof be posted on the Bulletin Board of the Law Division, this Port, Office of the Baggage Assistance Division and electronic posting in the BOC website, thru the Public Information and Assistance Division (PIAD) pursuant to existing Customs laws, rules and regulations.

SO ORDERED.

BOC-NAIA, Pasay City, Metro Manila, JAN 1 5 2025 Sanuary 2025.

ATTY. MARIA YASMIN IVI. OBILALO
District Collector, BOQ-NAIA

wdy/law/ham

# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

# BUREAU OF CUSTOMS Port of NAIA - T3

sn 00100011407

				ID DA		RECEIP	,			
TRAVELER	R NAME		······································	LD-DAY	UADE	RECEIP	<del></del>	ITIZENSHIP:		
~~~		XIN6P	ING PAN			CHINESE				
PASSPOR <sup>*</sup>		1181 mm	CONTACT NO	O.: 1		E ADDRESS:		~		
DATE OF		<u>425933</u>	FROM (PLA	CE).	BF RE	FORT V	ILLACE,	LAG PIÑA E/FLIGHT NO.):	7 (11.7	
	110		CHINA	•	AKKI	(Z 30		E/FLIGHT NU.):		
			e carrier or impo			1 2 30				
		***************************************			*****			**************************************		
A. Invento	ry	<u> </u>								
QTY (Pcs/ units / volume)	TAG No.		N OF BAGGAGE on/metal container etc.)			OF GOODS	WEIGHT (kg)	SERIAL NO.	REMARKS	
			COBAG WAMPED AGO	2 Bott	UES OF	LIGIDIR	2 1471	N/A	N/A	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>		en minos mus			<del> </del>				
				traing_	Follo	45				
<del> </del>				<u>J</u>			<u> </u>			
							ļ			
B. The go	ods des	cribed above	are being held/s	tored for t	the reaso	stated be	low:		-	
_					are redoc					
		ent cash on h aimed by real								
		clearance req		PNP/FEC	*NTC*BA	.I <sup>‡</sup> BPI *OME	3*FDA*			
			7 . 0 . 14.			*BSP*PEZA*				
<b>Z</b> 9	State ot	her reasons:_	TOR VAL	IFV JV.	RIFICAT	WIND WAR	<u>ህ ተነላቀር</u>	T NOTERINE	it invoice	
			are held prepara							
below:			are nela prepara	tory to the	e maticati	01 3012011	c proceding	50 101 1110 101101		
ГПΔ	Articles	are in excess	of what is allowa	hle						
	Violatio		_							
			(State	e Customs	law or re	gulation viol	lated)			
Note: Cla	imante	other than th	ie traveler must p	arocont a i	writton Au	uthorization	registered v	with the Law Div	vision NAIA	
			sport of the trave			1			131011, 1474174	
- Cu	.5.011.51				., 0,50 v 0 u					
	<del></del>	i hereby	/ attest that I hay	ve read an	d fully ur	derstood tl	his Held-Bag	gage Receipt		
			- Jana				U orth	a U		
			Travele			Date	<del></del>	Time		
		(:	Signature over pr	inted nam	ie)	Date				
		<i>.</i>			,		L			
Prepa	red by:	-/					11/	,	,	
	$\overline{}$	$\leq'$	090114	01 394	_	DK	dondokus.	<u>09/00</u>	1 hony 0140 H	
	1	Examiner	Date	Time		FI	light Superv		e Time	
(Signatu	ıre ove <u>ı</u>	printed name	e)			(Signatu	re over print	ed name)		
	11	hereby certify	र that I have rece	eived the a	bove-de	cribed goo	d/s,exact in	number and id	entify	
			R11276	ON RYAR	IMAM!	(A-				
			Baggage Assist	7.31.7.11			Date T	ime		
			(Signature						•	
Distribu	tion:				·					
Original (			Traveler							
Duplicate	-		Arrival Operat							
Triplicate	e (PINK (	Lopy) -	Baggage Assis	stance Divi	sion	1				

Baggage Assistance Division

# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

SN	00100011430
	***** *********************************

BUREAU	UF	CY	51	UIVIS	
Port of					

			HL	LD-BAG	GGAGE	RECEIP.	T			
TRAVELER		_	, JOHKI RE	hini A n	n		C	TITIZENSHIP:		-
PASSPORT	NO.:		CONTACT N	0 . [	PHILIPPIN	E ADDRESS:		d. mai		monila
DATE OF A	RRIVA 7, 20	L:	FROM (PLA Grongsh the carrier or impo	ACE):		<del></del>	RD (AIRLINE	FLIGHT NO		
REAL OWN	NER (if	Traveler is	the carrier or impo	ort agent):						
A. Inventor	У									
QTY (Pcs/ units / volume)	TAG No.		ION OF BAGGAGE		DESCRIPTION or, brand, and n	1	WEIGHT (kg)	SERIAL NO		REMARKS
110002	DA:	amoll	pox mapped	1 pc. 1	Potek	Philippie No	0121195			
		lair-th 1	olue tope	Mucina	not wo	ch				
					trop .	1				
				Alcèl.	5167A	-001				
			noth	og 1	-Allow's					
		******								-
☐ Institute of the control of the c	sufficie be cla ermit/o ate oth	ent cash on imed by re learance re reasons		PNP/FEO <sup>2</sup> BFAR*NT  fan rf  / / ^ / / / tory to the	*NTC*BAI TA*PDEA* Andfront	*BPI *OMB	*FDA* PAGCOR	्म स्ट्रिटिंग s for the rea	<i>નાં લ લ</i> ason chec	Spfis if
Ŭ√i	iolation	of Re			aw or reg	ulation viole	nted)			
			the traveler must pussessport of the trave				-		Division,	NAIA
		l herel	y attest that I hav	e read and	d fully und	erstood th	is Held-Bag	gage Receip	t	
		-	Cruing John		<u>cl</u>	9/7/70			;	
		7	<b>Traveler</b> (Signature over pri		<u>=</u> )	Date	· '	ime		•
Prepare	d by lejody	D. Garcia	, 1.						<b>.</b> .	
		00 111	9/1/2020)	2:35/		CLEARE	-one b	DNCD 9	pr how	2-43H
		<b>xaminer</b> printed nar	<b>Date</b> ne)	Time		1	g <b>ht Supe) vi</b> s e over printe		ate	Time
	۱h	ereby certi	fy that I have rece	ived the ab	oove-desc	ribed good,	/s,exact in r	number and	identify	
			·	m. (4		a	ב נידסדו דו	1274		
			Baggage Assist		ion Persor	<del></del>		ne		
			(Signature o							
Distribution										
Öriginal (W Duplicate (		• • •	Traveler	ione Distri	<b></b>	par .				
Triplicate (	•		Arrival Operat Baggage Assis	**		A Comment				

Triplicate (Pink Copy) -

# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

### BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

Port of AHIA TI

N 00100009224

			HE	LD-B	AG	GAG	RECEIP	T		
TRAVELER	RNAM	E:		<del></del>			1 3 4 1 0 2m		CITIZENSHIP:	
PASSPOR	T NO.:		CONTACT NO		PH		E ADDRESS		Permission	
DATE OF	ARRIVA	AL:	<i>9913-78-70</i> FROM (PLA	CE):	_J	ARRI		ARD (AIRLI	NE/FLIGHT (40.):	<u> </u>
REAL OW	NER (i	Traveler is the	e carrier or impo	rt agen	t):		7.5	.)		
A. Invento	ry									·
QTY (Pcs/ units / volume)	TAG No.	1	N OF BAGGAGE				N OF GOODS marking if any)	WEIGHT (kg)	SERIAL NO.	REMARKS
		Brucon Pap	r. 60g	3 Bu	Hles	Kev	richum	1.2		
		w/ c	ustoms tape		MI	Untoli				
					··· ······					
	ļ									
	<u></u>			·····			ļ		1	
C. The good below:	ods des Articles Violatio	are in excess on of	of what is allowa (State	ble Custon	ns la	<i>w or re</i> itten A	gulation vio	<i>lated)</i> registered	ings for the reaso I with the Law Dir Card.	
:		I hereby	attest that I hav	ve read	and	fully u	nderstood t	his Held-B	aggage Receipt	
			3. d x L .				9.21.21	2√		
			Travele				Date		Time	
		(S	ignature over pr	inted na	ame)					
Prepa	ired by	nig <b>f</b> edrad Opp III		<i>8.1.</i>		<b>.</b>			e sala	May 14:711
	ıstoms	Examiner	09/2//24	Time	<i>Э</i> ОЦ		F	light Super	rvisor Dat	r <u>/124                                    </u>
		r printed name	e)	*****	-				nted name)	
	I	hereby certify	that I have requestions that I have requestion that I have requestions that I have requestions that I have requestion that I have requestions the I have requestions that I have requestions the I have reque	tance D	ivisio	on Pers	onnel (	d/s,exact	in number and id <u> </u> 사용 Time	lentify ·
Distribu		C	T							
Original Duplicat	-		Traveler Arrival Opera	tions Di	visio	n				

Baggage Assistance Division

### REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

### BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

Port of NAIA -

sn 00100002362

NAIA TERMINAL 1 - MON . FRI

		•		•	•		•	
		HE	ELD-BAG	GGAGE	RECEIP	Т		
TRAVELER		:					CITIZENSHIP:	
••••		JAO, YU-FA					TAINANE.	2 <b>E</b>
PASSPORT		CONTACT N	IO.:	PHILIPPIN	E ADDRESS:			
DATE OF A		51150025 L: FROM (PL)	ACE):	ARRIV	ED ON BOA	RD (AIRLII	NE/FLIGHT NO.):	
		2024 TAIPE	•	Autory	BR 2		NE/TEIGITI NO.,:	
REAL OWI	NER (if	Traveler is the carrier or impo		······				
	······································			*******		**************************************		
. Inventor	ſy <sup>·</sup>							
QTY (Pcs/ units /	TAG	DESCRIPTION OF BAGGAGE	SPECIFIC	DESCRIPTION	OF GOODS	WEIGHT	SERIAL NO.	REMARKS
volume)	No.	(Suitcase/box/carton/metal container etc.)	(Include co	lor, brand, and i	narking if any)	(kg)		
1/40(2)	†	RED ECOGNG	BENILE'	1 BLENT	そり	4 kgs	MA	
OTTLE?	G	)	FIAL T	SCOTCH O	VHISKY			
	نا ب		MARD	15 AEVE	5			
	ç							
		منهم و المراجعة المر	WOOMING	S FILLE	145			
*								
		I	!				k	
	rticles /iolatic	are in excess of what is allow	able	¥				
Ll •	roracie		e Customs	law or reg	ulation viol	ated)		
		other than the traveler must nouse and Passport of the trav	•					vision, NAIA
	<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>			- d 6. dl	dougtood ti	sic Hold P	aggago Posoint	
		I hereby attest that I ha	ive read ar	na tuliy un :	derstood u	iis neiu-b wer⊆ sak	aggage Neceipt	TPM.
		一、新自分					3	1 771
		Travele			Date		Time	
	1	(Signature over p	rinted nam	ne)		W		
Prepa	red by					A -	:	
, riepai	red by	CT 2021	لامدور	1		H	0 5 OCT 2	024 L.Call
		[ 5 OCT 2024 Examiner Date	12521 Time	1		ight Supe		
		r printed name)	mile			7	nted name)	
/B								
	i	hereby certify that I have rec	eived the a	above-des	cribed goo	d/s,exact i	in <sup>i</sup> number and id	entify
					n r	OCT 2024		• .
		RHZTON R Baggage Assis	tance Divi	ANTISAY sion Perso	hnel .	Date	Time	
			over print					•
Distribut	tion:				<u> </u>		Luit E. + is or	ACLES TO
Original (		Copy) - Traveler						COMMED WITH
Duplicate	e (Blue	Copy) - Arrival Opera						
Triplicate	e (Pink	Copy) - Baggage Ass	istance Div	rision			FROM THE	DATE OF ARCH

Ouplicate (Blue Copy) -

'cate (Pink Copy)

Arrival Operations Division

Baggage Assistance Division

#### REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

### BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

Port of

sN\_\_\_00100002351

,			MARKET TO A STATE OF THE STATE	N. KONSTANT			
	HE	LD-BAGGAGE	RECEIP	Ī			
TRAVELER NAME: LIN CHEN	J-G-CH1H		TAIWA NESE				
PASSPORT NO.: 364481471	CONTACT NO		ADDRESS:	MANILA	4	* * 4	
DATE OF ARRIVAL: 10 09 24	FROM (PLA		ED ON BOA	ARD (AIRLINI	E/FLIGHT NO.):		
REAL OWNER (if Traveler is the ca	arrier or impo	ort agent):					
4. Inventory							
QTY TAG DESCRIPTION OF Volume No. (Suitcase/box/carton/m		SPECIFIC DESCRIPTION (Include color, brand, and n		WEIGHT (kg)	SERIAL NO.	REMARKS	
1 NA BROWN FLOR	AG		NTLE-1	J. KIS.	AU	N/A	
		WHISK-	1011				
	- N	nthing Follo	ws -				
	*						
C. The goods described above are below:  Articles are in excess of v Violation of  Note: Claimants other than the tr	held prepara vhat is allowa (State	ble  Customs law or reg  present a written Au	ulation viol	e proceeding  lated) registered v	vith the Law Div	n checked	
Customshouse and Passpo					***		
Thereby at	test that I hav	ve read and fully un		E) OH >		f	
Prepared by:  Customs Examiner	Traveler nature over pr		Date	ight Superv	Time    Date	M NSY H	
(Signature over printed name)		1	(Signatu	re over print	red name)	8	
_	ATT270	Eived the above-design of the land of the	M HAZI	0/05/24/	number and ide	entify	
Distribution: Original (White Copy)	Traveler		-		The second secon		

Triplicate (Pink Copy)

### REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

00100011722

		Poul	AKLEW SHI	LD-BAGG	AGE F	RECEIPT			
TRAVELE	R NAME:			(1)			C	ITIZENSMIH: AT	
PASSPOR	T NO.:	5117-66	CONTACT N	10: I PHII	IDDINE	ADDRESS:	-e:		
	lictober	5,902							
DATE OF	ARRIVAL:	***************************************	FROM (PL	ACE):	ARRIVE	ON BOAL	rd (Airline	E/FLIGHT NO.):	
REAL OW	NER (if T	raveler is	the carrier or imp	ort agent):					Printing the distribution has a stage include above to a summarize
A. Invento	ry	***************************************							
QTY. (Pcd/MG(itd))	FAG.	brole (CRIP)	TION OF BAGGAGE	SPECIFIC DESC	RIPTION	F GOODS	WEIGHT	SERIAL NO.	REMARKS
volume) /	NØ.		htton/Inétal containell bld.)	U. Wholadikolar, pri	1:		,(此則),	THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROP	
		1		lighthrain,	1, 1, 1, 1	lix,			
				The public	. '!'	11(1 /2)/h	, j.l.		
				Whi - height		Sichue in	IIc ,	11	
				1/4: 1/(1)-11	1		***************************************		
	l								
C. The goo below: □ A	ods descr	e in exces	s:ve are held prepar	able	titution	of seizure	proceedinį	,	n checked
			(Sta	te Customs law	or regui	ation viole	rted)		
			the traveler must						ision, NAIA
Promise and the second		I here	by attestible A	ave read whelf	ally dinde	rstdadith	is Held Bat	gggge Receipt	Control of
			Travel	or		Date		Time	
			(Signature over p			Date	11	/	
Prepa	red by:	ne Palacilo 100 III	10/15/2014	197.11			Rospinda A. Ros	· "]r\$ 120	14 kg:12
Cu	stoms E		Date	Time			ght Superv		e Time
(Signatu		rinted na						red name)	
	The	ereby cert	tify that IMN ve rec	telved the abov	ve-descr	ibed gphd	/s,exact,in	number and lot	entify and ofin-
				stance Division e over printed r		nel	Date T	ime 4c , t	ne of anival
Distribu Original ( Duplicate	(White C		Traveler Arrival Oper	ations Division					

Baggage Assistance Division

# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

### BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

Port of A

i	: 3	•
Ι.	1	

00100011801

1

]

-

Ī

]

				HELD-BA	ΑG	GAGE I	RECEIP	<b>T</b>		
TRAVELE									CITIZENSHIP:	
PASSPOR	<b>ZFTX</b>	IAN DAI							TAIN ANFO	
		12.0112	CONTACT		PF	IILIPPINE /	DDRESS:	<del></del>	- I FIII V FINI II	
DATE OF	ARRIV	13847	<u> </u>	2134		ANGI	LEC CI	74		
	10-		FROM (É	•		ARRIVE	ON BOA	ARD (AIRLINI	FLIGHT NO.):	
REAL OW	NER (i	Traveler is the	TAIWA	<u> </u>		72	133		,	
		Havelet is the	z carrier or im	iport agent	):					
. Invento	rv								7	
QTY	<del></del>	<u> </u>							,	
(Pcs/ units / volume)	TAG No.	DESCRIPTION (Suitcase/box/cartor	N OF BAGGAGE n/metal container etc.	SPECIFIC	C DES	CRIPTION OF brand, and mark	GOODS	WEIGHT (kg)	SERIAL NO.	REMARKS
	<del></del>	FIVE (5)	ARTON	10 016	(17	ED PILLO	νI			
		POXES		ı		ED TOYS	1 '			
				1						
				4		1173rp				
					ILE	ED ILYS				
				HITTIN KIZ		an s	<u> </u>			
<del></del>			<u> </u>	10 HILLIAG		vicavs				
□ Art	icles a plation	e in excess of	what is allowa	atory to the	e ins	titution of	seizure p	oroceedings	for the reason o	······································
Custo	omsho	asc and rasspo	ort of the trave	eier named	abo	ove and va	lid Identi	fication Card	<b>1</b> .	on, naia
		れず	ttest that I have	ve read and	u Tul					
!		- 1 x 2		<del></del>		7574	110/1	0 21	> 2. ,	
:		to:	Traveler				Date	Tin	ne	
		(Sigr	nature over pr	inted name	2)					
Custo	DG Reyes oms Examiner oms Ex	aminer	14 14 24  Date	<u> 2년대</u>			Centoms	1 S. Calleja Jr. Quoi alico: Officer V t Supervisor	100x 11/10/1	
gnature o	over pi	inted name)				(Sig		ver printed		Time
and the second s	l her	eby certify tha	at I have recei	ived the ab	ove				mber and identi	fv
			los v. 4	ma	X.	1	.			•
		D-		DAAN	MA	جرکم	- 16	10/24	10:00pg	
		, Do	e <mark>ggage Assist</mark> a (Signature o				Da	te ' Time	!	
tribution			(Signature 0	ver hriuted	nar	ne)				
ginal (Wh		יי לער	ravalas							
licate (Bl			raveler	<b>5</b> : : :						
licate (Pi		.,	rrival Operati							
, ,	-01	,, 13	laggage Assist	ance Divisio	on		{			

Triplicate (Pink Copy) -

Baggage Assistance Division

# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

### BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

Port of NAIA T3

sn\_\_00100011867

			POIL	OI	INFILE -	13	- ELECTRON					
			6-1 C	LD-BA	AGGAGE	RECEIP	S S					
TRAVELER NAME:							CITIZENSHIP:					
PASSPORT NO.: CONTACT NO.: PHILIPPIN							E ADDRESS:					
11510												
DATE OF ARRIVAL: FROM (PLACE): ARRIVE							ED ON BOARD (AIRLINE/FLIGHT NO.):					
10/15			VIETLIA		,	5 J 75	4					
REAL OWN	VER (IT	raveier is t	he carrier or impo	ort agent	):							
. Inventor	У	-						-				
QTY	TAG DESCRIPTION OF BAGGAGE			SPECIFI	C DESCRIPTION	OF GOODS	WEIGHT		C.F.	2141.410	REMARKS	
(Pcs/ units / volume)	No.	(Suitcase/box/ca	rton/metal container etc.)	(Include color, brand, and n		A STATE OF THE OWNER OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	(kg)		SERIAL NO.			
	Ables	Luck	plactic	MONU	) Vois and	<u> </u>	4.	43 kas			yui-ly:	
TNU		Leng		Unevery month		o <b>l</b>					100 Examined	
Reoms		/									tone	
					and the same							
,			1		1							
		cribed abov ent cash on	e are being held/s	stored fo	r the reason	s stated be	low:					
C. The good below: Ar Vi	ds descriticles a iolation	ner reasons  cribed above  re in excess  of  other than t	s of what is allowa	BFAR*  CHOL  STYCL 13  STY	NTA*PDEA*  A A CONTACT AND A C	BSP*PEZA*  n of seizure	PAGC 1/1/x e proce ated)	COR  Property Color  Receding	vith th		on checked vision, NAIA	
		I herek	y attest that I ha	ve-read a	and fully une	lerstood th	nis He	ld-Bag	gage	Receipt		
			م. م. استان میشود.	7 .			1				to be dained	
			Total Control of the			Date	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>		rime	Mal	with 20 do-10 From the issuant	
		1	(Signature over pr	r inted na	me)	Date		i	ime		71010 FK 1 90005	
	1		(0		,						1-1010-1111, 80m 3	
Prepare	ed by:	TY					1					
	KATE	T. BADON	10 15 70 77	3:99	MAR		Neriosa P.	Durante		10/10	12621 3.39	
Customs Examiner Date Time (Signature over printed name)						Flight Supervisor Date Time (Signature over printed name)						
(0.81.0.01				معلفات منا							lontify	
	ın	ereny certi	fy that I have rece		· 4 .		,,s,ex	act III	пипп	ei aiiu iu	entity	
					N MOD		15/20	11	. 40		*	
			Baggage Assist (Signature			nnei	Date	T	ime			
Distrib		<del></del>	(Signature	over brill	red Halle)							
Distributi Original (V		`opyl	Traveler									
Duplicate			Arrival Opera	tions Div	rision							